
  

2022-2023 Institutional Effectiveness Committee Roster 

 

Name Title Phone # E-Mail Affiliation 
Caroline Durdella Co-Chair Executive Dean, Academic Affairs & 

Institutional Effectiveness  562-463-7250 cdurdella@riohondo.edu Administration 

Julio R. Flores Co-Chair Counseling Faculty 562-463-7587 jflores@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Alice Mecom Dean, Communications & Languages 562-463-3100 amecom@riohondo.edu Administration 
Sandra Hernandez President of CSEA 562-463-3208 srivera@riohondo.edu Classified 
Marie Eckstrom Program Review Coordinator 562-463-3113 meckstrom@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Mark Yokoyama Dean, Public Safety 562 463-7732 myokoyama@riohondo.edu Administration 
Lisa M. Chavez Dean, Counseling 562-908-3467 lchavez@riohondo.edu Administration 
Ruben Agus CTE – Drafting/GIS 562-463-7382 ragus@riohondo.edu Classified 
Sean Hughes Architecture & Civil Engineering Faculty 562-463-7376 Shughes@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Juana Mora Political Science Faculty 562-463-7491 jmora@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Manuel Halim Web Developer, CTE 562-463-7055 mhalim@riohondo.edu Classified 
Aditi Sapra Sociology Faculty 562-463-7031 asapra@riohondo.edu Faculty 
Jose Millan CTE - ACEDD 562-463-7366 JMillan@riohondo.edu Faculty 

 

  

 


